Schedule for: Monday, June 16, 2025

Team 1 Team 2 ref
Court 1 Round 1 |Rec Friends Free Ballin Just for Fun
WP=2 Round 2 |Rec Friends Just for Fun Free Ballin
Round 3 |Free Ballin Just for Fun Rec Friends
Team 1 Team 2 ref
Court 2 Round 1 \WSFC Big Dig Energy Bumpin Uglies
WP=3 Round2 |WSFC Bumpin Uglies Big Dig Energy
Round 3 | Big Dig Energy Bumpin Uglies WSFC
Team 1 Team 2 ref
Court 5 Round 1 |Bent, Not Broken Dad Bods and HS Gods Meatballers
WP=4 Round 2 |Bent, Not Broken Meatballers Dad Bods and HS Gods
Round 3 |Dad Bods and HS Gods Meatballers Bent, Not Broken
Team 1 Team 2 ref
Court 6 Round 1 | That's What She Set Nice Hands Electric Moccasins
WP=5 Round 2 | That's What She Set Electric Moccasins Nice Hands
Round 3 |Nice Hands Electric Moccasins That's What She Set

Wk 1
Wk 2
Wk 3
Wk 4
Wk 5
Wk 6
Wk 7
Wk 8

Finals

06/16/25
06/23/25
06/30/25
07/07/25
07/14/25
07/21/25
07/28/25
08/04/25
08/11/25

Stats as of

: Monday, June 16, 2025
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Pt Ratio| Pts+
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Big Dig Energy

Bumpin Uglies

Dad Bods and HS Gods

Electric Moccasins

Free Ballin

Just for Fun

Meatballers

Nice Hands

10
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That's What She Set

12
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